
Meerdaagse Fond 05 juli 2019

1. A. de Jager
2. Comb. Rekker-Westra
3. Comb. Rekker-Westra
4. R.J. Oldenkamp
5. Kees Bruinsma
6. H. Kolthoff
7. J.G. Wiering
8. G. Tolhuis
9. Comb. Bruinenberg

10. S.J. Kuipers

Cahors Zone 4            
790 m.
771 m.
758 m. 
752 m.
746 m.
735 m.
730 m.
714 m.
713 m.
708 m.

Oudega
Berlikum
Berlikum
Assen
Berlikum
Bunde
Veenhuizen
Alteveer
Winschoten
Oudega

12 30

Aantal  duiven  in  concours :  701


